
Coaching Staff Contact 2020-2021  

                                     ​Updated on: 1-20-2021 

Sport   Coach   Email 

Fall     

Volleyball, Head   Teresa Williams   twilliams@vernoniak12.org 

Volleyball, JV   Charlotte Koch   ckoch@vernoniak12.org 

Football   Bret Bunke   bbunke@vernoniak12.org 

Cross Country   John Roady   JRoady@signature-graphics.com 

Winter     

Girls Varsity Basketball   Teresa Williams   twilliams@vernoniak12.org 

Girls Varsity Basketball   Jim Krahn   jkrahn@vernoniak12.org 

Girls JV Basketball   Joe Walters   Coachjw9@gmail.com 

Boys Varsity Basketball   David Weller   dwballer21@msn.com 

Boys JV Basketball   George Spaulding   gspaulding@vernoniak12.org 

Wrestling, Head   Ian Rogers   ianrogers3@gmail.com 

Wrestling, Assistant   Chuck Calhoun   ccalhoun@vernoniak12.org 

Spring     

Baseball   Joe Walters   Coachjw9@gmail.com 

Softball, Head   Ernie Smith   ernest.smith51@yahoo.com 

Softball, Assistant   Katie Poetter   katie.poetter@gmail.com 

Track and Field, Head   John Roady   JRoady@signature-graphics.com 

Track and Field, Assistant   George Spaulding   gspaulding@vernoniak12.org 

Club     

Cheer   Open   

Clay Target Team   Samuel Clapshaw   vhsclaytarget@gmail.com 

Equestrian   Connie Cook   dbcjcook@msn.com 

Golf   Open   

Robotics   Brett Costley   bcostley@vernoniak12.org 


